E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + Acc
E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + Acc
Extended Product Type E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + Acc
Product ID 1SDX164553R1
EAN 8057558671871
Catalog Description E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + Acc
Long Description
E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + Rating Plug 600 E1.2...E6.2 UL INST + S51 24V E1.2

1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1Number of Batteries
Z1SCUEAW420AM00007K4Order Code US and
Canada
8057558671871Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Air Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA077132R1 E1.2S-A 800 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP 1
Air Circuit
Breaker
1SDA079826R1 Rating Plug 600 E1.2...E6.2 UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA073777R1 S51 24V E1.2-XT7-XT7M 1 Accessory
1SDA073801R1 PLC E1.2-XT7M Padlocks open pos. D=7mm 1 Accessory
1SDA081405R1 Transparent cover for Ekip Dip E1.2 1 Spare Part
1SDA074173R1 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074150R1 EKIP COM MODBUS RS-485 E1.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA107525R1 Measuring Package for Emax 2 1
SW
package
1SDA114808R1 Bluetooth disabled ExCo 1 Accessory
1SDA082414R1 Estensione garanzia 4 anni - E1.2 1
Extended
Warranty
1SDA107737R1
Factory Test Report for circuit breakers E1.2 by the